
1PULLEY, TIMING- 2.546 P.Ø x .50 PITCH x 
16 TOOTH

PULLEY-16H100JA--42

1MOTOR, AC- 2 HP, 1800RPMMOTOR-WEG-2HP--41
1BASE, MOTOR- ADJ (3HP MAX)MOTOR-4B--40
1INDEXER, CAMCOINDEX-AE5085--39
1SPRING, GAS- THREAD ENDS, 27.88LG- 

50lb
GAS-SPRING/010--38

13WASHER, SPLTLOCK #8mmFLOOR STOCK--37
6WASHER, SPLTLOCK #6mmFLOOR STOCK--36
1WASHER, SPLTLOCK #4mmFLOOR STOCK--35
4WASHER, SPLTLOCK #1/2FLOOR STOCK--34
9WASHER, FLAT #8mmFLOOR STOCK--33
3WASHER, FLAT #4mmFLOOR STOCK--32
1SCREW, SOC HD CAP-M8x1.25 x 70mmLGFLOOR STOCK--31
8SCREW, SOC HD CAP-M8x1.25 x 20mmLGFLOOR STOCK--30
8SCREW, SOC HD CAP-M8x1.25 x 16mmFLOOR STOCK--29
4SCREW, SOC HD CAP-M6x1 x 30mmLGFLOOR STOCK--28

13SCREW, SOC HD CAP-M6x1 x 16mmLGFLOOR STOCK--27
1SCREW, SOC HD CAP-M6x1 x 10mmLGFLOOR STOCK--26
2SCREW, SOC HD CAP-M5x0.8 x 16mmLGFLOOR STOCK--25
1SCREW, SOC HD CAP-M4x0.7 x 6mmLGFLOOR STOCK--24
2SCREW, SOC HD CAP-M3x0.5 x 12mmLGFLOOR STOCK--23
4SCREW, SOC HD CAP-#5/16-24 x 2.00LGFLOOR STOCK--22
2SCREW, FLAT SOC HD-#1/2-13 x 1.00LGFLOOR STOCK--21
3SCREW, FLAT SOC HD- M8x1.25 x 35LGFLOOR STOCK--20
6SCREW, FLAT SOC HD- M6x1 x 14mmLGFLOOR STOCK--19
2SCREW, FLAT SOC HD- M4x0.7 x 35mmLGFLOOR STOCK--18
2SCREW, BUT. SOC HD- M4 x 0.7 x 4mmLGFLOOR STOCK--17
2NUT, LOCKING #M5x0.8FLOOR STOCK--16
2NUT, JAM #M6x1FLOOR STOCK--15
1NIPPLE, CHROME- 3/8NPT x 4.00LGFLOOR STOCK--14
2KEYWAY, 0.25sq x 0.75LGFLOOR STOCK--13
1KEYWAY, 0.19sq x 0.75LGFLOOR STOCK--12
4BOLT, HEX-#1/2-13 x 1.00LGFLOOR STOCK--11
1BOLT, HEX CAP- M6x1 x 60mmLGFLOOR STOCK--10
1ENCODER, 7200 PPR- HOLLOW 5/16" 

BORE, 5-28 VDC
ENCODE-7200PPR--9

1CYL, STOP- 32mm x 20mm STROKECYL-STOPPER/02--8
1CORD, PATCH- M12 (F) TO FLYING LEAD 

(5m)
CORD-PATCH/16--7

1CONN, SENSOR-MICRO M12, STR (F), 
10mLG

CONN-PROX/01--6

2COLLAR, CLAMPTITE 2 PC- 1.00 DIACOLLAR-2/1.0--5
2BOLT, SHLDR SOC HD CAP- M6 x 50LGBOLT-SBM6X50--4
1BOLT, SHLDR, SS- 5/16 x 2.0LG (1/4-20)BOLT-SB5/16X2--3
1BELT, TIMING- .50P x 54" DIA x 108 TEETHBELT-540H100--2
2BEARING, FLANGED SLEEVE- 1" SHAFTBEAR-BF16X20--1

QTYTITLEREELEX ITEMDWG #⓪

1TUBE ASSY, GUIDEASY970039700369
1ARM, CRANK-TRAVERSE (REELEX 2)ARM344393443968
1BUSHING, MOD- TRAVERSE MOTORBSH342023420267
1MOUNT, CYLINDER- BUFFER LATCHMNT341573415766
1BUSHING, MOD - TRAVERSE CAMBOXBSH341163411665
1ANGLE, ENCODE MNT- CAMBOXANG341103411064
1WELDMENT, FRAME- TRAV/CAMBOXWLD341093410963
1ROD ASSY, CONNECTING- TRAVERSETRA-CON/ASY1M3401362
1PLATE, FRONT- TRAV/CAMBOXPLT322423224261
1PLATE, BACK- TRAV/CAMBOXPLT322413224160
4RETAINER, SHAFT- TRAVERSERET322263222659
1WELDMENT, BUFFER RELEASEWLD321503215058
1PULLEY, MOD - TRAVERSE DRIVEPUL321413214157
1WELDMENT, SUPPORT- 

TRAVERSE/CAMBOX
WLD321363213656

1RAIL, SIDE (LONG)- TRAV/CAMBOXRAL321303213055
1PLATE, TOP- TRAV/CAMBOXPLT321293212954
1SHAFT, BUFFER RELEASESFT321183211853
1WELDMENT, MTG- TRAVERSE/CAMBOXWLD321173211752
1RAIL, SIDE (SHORT)- TRAV/CAMBOXRAL321073210751
1SLIDER ASSY, TRAV/CAMBOXASY320143201450
2COUNTERWEIGHT, CRANK ARMCWT101991019949
1CLETE, C-MEDIUM (GRY)WIRE-CLETE--48
2WASHER, BRONZEWASH-32644--47
1SWITCH, PROXIMITYSWITCH-TL-X5MC1--46
1SWITCH, LIMIT- ROLLER LEVER, 1A, 30VDCSWITCH-D4CC-3024--45
4SPRING, WAVE- .75OD x .53ID x .33 HT.SPRING-COMP-04--44
2SHAFT, LINEAR-  .750 DIA x 20.00 LG, 

CHROME
SHAFT-0.75X20--43

QTYTITLEREELEX ITEMDWG #⓪

1234

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A

B B

C C

D D

3

THE MATERIAL CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY
TO REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC. AND SHALL

NOT BE REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED OR USED FOR
ANY OTHER PURPOSE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN

APPROVAL OF REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC.

DRAWN:   KP                 DATE:   10/19/2021

TRAVERSE/CAMBOX ASSY

SIZE

D

DWG #

34011

REV.

SHEET  1   OF  3 FILENAME:
D:\Reelex\Designs\PRODUCTS\34000\34011.dwg SCALE:   3/8

39 JON BARRETT RD

PATTERSON, NY 12563

T:845.878.7878

F:845.878.7884

www.reelex.com

ASY34011
REELEX ITEM

H

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

DoP LEGEND:
R = REWORK

S = SCRAP
U = USE AS IS

REVISION HISTORY

ZONE DoP REV DESCRIPTION BY DATE

  A RELEASE (NO ECO) KP 10/20/2021
  B ADD /DEL PARTS (NO ECO) BM/KP 01/11/2022
  C NEW MOTOR & ADD/DEL PARTS (NO ECO) BM/KP 05/05/2022
  D ADD 97003 (NO ECO) BM/KP 06/01/2022
  E HANDLE ASSY DELd & PARTS BLENDED (NO ECO) KP 07/25/2022
  F CHG BUSHING, PULLEY, HRDWR & WASHERs (NO ECO) SK/KP 11/07/2022
  G CHG BUSHING (ECO R-1004) SK/KP 04/12/2023
 R H MOD. BRKTS & HRDWR - NEW TRAV ASSY (ECO R-0980) DC/KP 07/17/2023

51

54

5763

69

56

41

52

61

38



1234

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A

B B

C C

D D

3

THE MATERIAL CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY
TO REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC. AND SHALL

NOT BE REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED OR USED FOR
ANY OTHER PURPOSE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN

APPROVAL OF REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC.

DRAWN:   KP                 DATE:   10/19/2021

TRAVERSE/CAMBOX ASSY

SIZE

D

DWG #

34011

REV.

SHEET  2   OF  3 FILENAME:
D:\Reelex\Designs\PRODUCTS\34000\34011.dwg SCALE:   .38

39 JON BARRETT RD

PATTERSON, NY 12563

T:845.878.7878

F:845.878.7884

www.reelex.com

ASY34011
REELEX ITEM

H

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

DoP LEGEND:
R = REWORK

S = SCRAP
U = USE AS IS

REVISION HISTORY

ZONE DoP REV DESCRIPTION BY DATE

  A RELEASE (NO ECO) KP 10/20/2021
  B ADD /DEL PARTS (NO ECO) BM/KP 01/11/2022
  C NEW MOTOR & ADD/DEL PARTS (NO ECO) BM/KP 05/05/2022
  D ADD NEW WIREGUIDE ASSY (NO ECO) BM/KP 06/01/2022
  E HANDLE ASSY DELd & PARTS BLENDED (NO ECO) KP 07/25/2022
  F CHG BUSHING, PULLEY, HRDWR & WASHERs (NO ECO) SK/KP 11/07/2022
  G CHG BUSHING (ECO R-1004) SK/KP 04/12/2023
  H MOD. BRKTS & HRDWR - NEW TRAV ASSY (ECO R-0980) DC/KP 07/17/2023

48

18

2

19

6

55

27

13

11

4

39

2

12

13

2

36

6

27 64

9

32

3

23

2

43

2

3REF 46

21

2

51

SEE BACKSIDE VIEW

7

REF

34

4

37

13

29

8

57

15

2

26

20

3

45

6

33

9

37

30

8

REF

65

17

2

40

REF

5

2

58

67

24

35

25

2

42

50

44

4

61

59

4

REF

60



BACKSIDE VIEW

1234

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

A

B B

C C

D D

3

THE MATERIAL CONTAINED HEREIN IS PROPRIETARY
TO REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC. AND SHALL

NOT BE REPRODUCED, DISCLOSED OR USED FOR
ANY OTHER PURPOSE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN

APPROVAL OF REELEX PACKAGING SOLUTIONS, INC.

DRAWN:   KP                 DATE:   10/19/2021

TRAVERSE/CAMBOX ASSY

SIZE

D

DWG #

34011

REV.

SHEET  3   OF  3 FILENAME:
D:\Reelex\Designs\PRODUCTS\34000\34011.dwg SCALE:   1/2

39 JON BARRETT RD

PATTERSON, NY 12563

T:845.878.7878

F:845.878.7884

www.reelex.com

ASY34011
REELEX ITEM

H

THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION

DoP LEGEND:
R = REWORK

S = SCRAP
U = USE AS IS

REVISION HISTORY

ZONE DoP REV DESCRIPTION BY DATE

  A RELEASE (NO ECO) KP 10/20/2021
  C NEW MOTOR & ADD/DEL PARTS (NO ECO) BM/KP 05/05/2022
  B ADD /DEL PARTS (NO ECO) BM/KP 01/11/2022
  D ADD NEW WIREGUIDE ASSY (NO ECO) BM/KP 06/01/2022
  E HANDLE ASSY DELd & PARTS BLENDED (NO ECO) KP 07/25/2022
  F CHG BUSHING, PULLEY, HRDWR & WASHERs (NO ECO) SK/KP 11/07/2022
  G CHG BUSHING (ECO R-1004) SK/KP 04/12/2023
  H MOD. BRKTS & HRDWR - NEW TRAV ASSY (ECO R-0980) DC/KP 07/17/2023

62

31 37

10

15

33

30

16

2

28

4

13

22

4

4

2

1

14

REF

68

REF

53

REF

REF

REF

66

8

47

2

33 REF

49

2


